
2023-2024 
 
UT Arlington UT Austin 
Daniela Pedraja 
daniela.pedraja@uta.edu 

Helen Getachew         
helengetachew@utexas.edu 

Andre Clay 
andre.clay@uta.edu 

Corinne Floyd             
hannahcfloyd@utexas.edu 

Alternate 
Alejandro Tamez         
alejandro.tamez@uta.edu     

Alternate 
Dana Sheinhaus          
dana.sheinhaus@utexas.edu     
  

    
UT Dallas UT El Paso 
Srivani Edupuganti         
srivani@utdallas.edu 

Alex Rodriguez             
arrodriguez30@miners.utep.edu 

Tharun Lingampally         
tharun.lingampally@utdallas.edu 

Andrea Nunez             
avnunez3@miners.utep.edu 

Alternate 
Leah Sullivan             
leah@utdallas.edu 

Alternate 
Alejandro Balderrama Sanchez     
abalderrama11@miners.utep.edu 

    
UT Permian Basin UT Rio Grande Valley 
Chidubem Njoku         
njoku_c38438@utpb.edu 

Olivia Mackey             
olivia.mackey01@utrgv.edu 

Karla Camara             
camara_k25966@utpb.edu 

Dante Solano             
dante.solano01@utrgv.edu 

Alternate 
Adrian Ramirez             
ramirez_a34590@utpb.edu     

Alternate 
José Adrián Nájera-Coto         
adrian.najera@utrgv.edu     

    
UT San Antonio Stephen F. Austin State University 
John Quiróz             
john.quiroz@my.utsa.edu 

Jada Cartwright             
cartwrigjs1@jacks.sfasu.edu 

Zachary Nepote             
zachary.nepote@my.utsa.edu 

Nathan Lyons             
lyonsn@jacks.sfasu.edu 

Alternate 
Aydan Villarreal             
aydan.villarreal@my.utsa.edu     

Alternate 
Emilee Cude             
cudeer@jacks.sfasu.edu     

    
UT Tyler UT Health Science Center at Houston 
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Chloe Dix             
cdix@patriots.uttyler.edu 

Jabria Pittman             
jabria.a.pittman@uth.tmc.edu 

Macy Reed             
mreed23@patriots.uttyler.edu 

Ruchika Mahala             
ruchika.mahala@uth.tmc.edu 

Alternate 
Beverly Luna             
beverlyluna@uttyler.edu 

Alternate 
Jordan Swain             
jordan.a.swan@uth.tmc.edu 

    
UT Health Science Center at San 
Antonio UT Medical Branch at Galveston 

Grayson Means             
meansg@livemail.uthscsa.edu 

Madeline Rock             
marock@utmb.edu 

Caitlyn Fastenau         
fastenau@livemail.uthscsa.edu 

Kirsten Littlefield         
kilittle@utmb.edu 

Alternate 
Malerie Dozier             
dozierm@livemail.uthscsa.edu     

Alternate 
Igor Vouffo             
igvouffo@utmb.edu 

    
UT MD Anderson Cancer Center UT Southwestern Medical Center 
Arili Bedoy         
aabedoy@mdanderson.org 

Matthew Amato     
matthew.amato@utsouthwestern.edu 

Jose Santiago Enriquez     
jose.enriquezortiz@uth.tmc.edu 

Lillian Carter         
lillian.carter@utsouthwestern.edu 

Alternate 
Vivian Salama         
vivian.salama@uth.tmc.edu     
  

Alternate 
Kira Donnelly         
kira.donnelly@utsouthwestern.edu  
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